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1 106 1 Bob Herber 20 23 24 23 24 20 15 23 13 15 11 11 20 17 259

2 111 1 Max Tubben 18 17 17 17 17 17 23 17 15 20 DNC DNC 23 15 216

3 193 1 Nicky Catsburg 21 DNC 24 23 21 20 18 23 150

4 107 1 Daan Meijer 23 20 20 13 13 13 17 15 9 DNC 143

5 193 1 Bart Arendsen DNC 24 23 21 20 18 23 129

6 191 1 Peter Posavac 15 20 11 13 11 13 7 13 15 9 127

7 190 1 Hein Koopman DNC 15 11 11 7 DSQ 17 11 9 5 13 13 112

8 134 1 Bas Schouten 23 23 11 20 77

9 199 1 Erol Ertan 20 17 17 7 61

10 177 1 Patrick Engelen DNC DNC 15 23 5 15 58

11 108 1 Ted van Vliet 13 9 11 20 53

12 134 1 Dirk Schouten 23 23 46

13 177 1 Steve Brooks DNC DNC 5 15 9 11 40

14 199 1 Rudy van Buren 20 17 37

15 124 1 Roger Grouwels Jules Grouwels 20 15 35

16 100 1 Cor Euser 13 20 33

17 119 1 Jaxon Verhoeven Jean Pierre Verhoeven 15 17 32

18 199 1 Sebastian Freymuth 17 7 24
19 195 1 Henk de Jong 9 DNS 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 202 2 Dennis de Borst Stan van Oord 23 17 23 20 16 20 21 20 17 DNC 16 23 16 20 252

2 245 2 Robert van den Berg Benjamin van den Berg 20 23 21 15 17 13 17 DNC DNC 20 11 20 20 9 206

3 233 2 Remco de Beus 11 15 15 17 DNC DNC 11 13 11 15 20 11 11 DNC 150

4 246 2 Ruud Olij 15 13 20 23 7 17 23 17 135

5 211 2 Henk Tappel DNC 11 DNC DNC 13 11 17 15 17 11 95

6 259 2 Marcel van de Maat DSQ DNS 23 23 5 23 DNC 13 87

7 206 2 Bart Arendsen 18 DNC DNC 23 23 DNC 9 DNS 73

8 208 2 Ted van Vliet DNC DNC 17 DNS 13 15 24 DNC 69

9 201 2 Oscar Graper DNC DNC DNC 15 23 23 61

10 211 2 Harold Wisselink DNC DNC 13 11 17 11 52

11 205 2 Robin Greenhalgh Jerome Greenhalgh 13 13 9 17 52

12 276 2 Paul Sieljes DNS 20 13 15 48

13 242 2 Charles Zwolsman 20 17 37

14 280 2 Michael De Keersmaecker 13 DNC 9 9 31

15 239 2 Tony Verhulst 11 17 28

16 274 2 Marcel Schoonhoven Fabian Schoonhoven 15 13 28

17 276 2 Cornelian Verhoog 13 15 28

18 208 2 Bas Schouten 24 DNC 24

19 255 2 Johannes Wibier Henk Sijtsma 7 9 16

20 209 2 Andy Dam 15 DNC DNC DNS 15

21 249 2 Rients Visser Michael Koel 13 DNC 13

22 206 2 Joop Arendsen Berry Arendsen 9 DNC 9

23 222 2 Marco Petry Jan von Kiedrowski DNC 7 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 305 3 Robin Greenhalgh Jerome Greenhalgh 24 23 24 23 23 23 24 DNC 164

2 381 3 Bernard Blaak Lars Blaak DNC 23 7 17 24 23 94

3 389 3 Henk van Norel 24 23 47

4 309 3 André Seinen 24 23 47

5 383 3 Cees Lubbers Ricardo van der Ende 21 20 41

6 390 3 Bas Barenbrug 20 20 40

7 360 3 Peter Stox Nick Stox 20 20 40

8 325 3 Steven Teirlinck 20 20 40

9 373 3 Bart Drost 20 15 35

10 342 3 Peter Koelewijn 11 20 31

11 341 3 Dennis van der Linden 15 13 28

12 346 3 Jaxon Verhoeven Jean Pierre Verhoeven 13 9 22

13 345 3 Wessel Sandkuijl 9 11 20

14 344 3 Han Kirchhoff 17 DNC 17

15 307 3 Eddie van Dam Melvin van Dam 17 DNC 17

16 343 3 Han Wannet 5 5 10

17 370 3 Leonid Protasov DNC 7 7

18 343 3 Dimitri van der Spek DNC DNS 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 498 4 Jack Hoekstra Pieter de Jong 20 15 23 23 20 20 21 20 15 17 24 20 238

2 401 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck 13 17 1 23 21 17 DNC 23 13 17 23 11 15 23 217

3 410 4 Mark Wieringa 17 20 23 17 15 DNC 23 DNC DNC 11 17 23 17 17 200

4 469 4 Jan Berry Drenth 20 15 DNC 20 18 17 17 23 20 15 165

5 461 4 Mark Jobst 24 23 17 DNC DSQ DNC 23 15 21 DNC 123

6 481 4 Lars Blaak Bernard Blaak DNC 20 DNC 13 15 15 63

7 403 4 David Emaar DNC DNC 13 13 11 DNC 13 13 63

8 496 4 Marcel v.d. Lyke 15 13 17 15 60

9 490 4 Bas Barenbrug 13 DNS DNC DNS DNC 20 33

10 474 4 Marcel Schoonhoven Fabian Schoonhoven 15 13 28

11 405 4 Wolter Zijlstra 15 13 28

12 472 4 Pim Kievit 11 15 26

13 406 4 Tim Rietveld 9 9 18

14 444 4 Guido Ryckerbusch 13 DNS 13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 202 2 Dennis de Borst Stan van Oord 23 17 17 15 16 20 21 20 17 DNC 16 23 16 20 241
2 106 1 Bob Herber 15 17 18 17 24 20 15 23 13 15 11 11 20 17 236
3 498 4 Jack Hoekstra Pieter de Jongh 15 11 23 23 20 20 21 20 15 17 18 15 218
4 401 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck 10 13 1 23 21 17 DNC 23 13 17 23 11 11 17 200
5 111 1 Max Tubben 14 13 13 13 17 17 23 17 15 20 DNC DNC 23 15 200
6 245 2 Robert van den Berg Benjamin van den Berg 20 23 16 11 17 13 17 DNC DNC 20 11 20 20 9 197
7 206, 193 2, 1 Bart Arendsen 18 DNC DNC 17 23 DNC 9 DNS 24 23 21 20 18 23 196
8 410 4 Mark Wieringa 13 15 23 17 15 DNC 23 DNC DNC 11 17 23 13 13 183
9 305, 205 3,2 Robin Greenhalgh Jerome Greenhalgh 18 17 18 17 17 17 18 DNC 13 13 9 17 174
10 469 4 Jan Berry Drenth 20 15 DNC 20 18 17 17 23 15 11 156
11 193 1 Nicky Catsburg 21 DNC 24 23 21 20 18 23 150
12 233 2 Remco de Beus 11 15 11 13 DNC DNC 11 13 11 15 20 11 11 DNC 142
13 481, 381 4, 3 Lars Blaak Bernard Blaak DNC 20 DNC 13 15 15 DNC 17 7 17 18 17 139
14 246 2 Ruud Olij 15 13 20 23 7 17 23 17 135
15 107 1 Daan Meijer 17 15 15 10 13 13 17 15 9 DNC 124
16 191 1 Peter Posavac 11 15 11 13 11 13 7 13 15 9 118
17 208, 108 2, 1 Ted van Vliet DNC DNC 13 DNS 13 15 24 DNC 13 9 11 20 118
18 190 1 Hein Koopman DNC 15 11 11 7 DSQ 17 11 9 5 13 13 112
19 461 4 Mark Jobst 18 17 17 DNC DSQ DNC 23 15 21 DNC 111
20 208, 134 2,1 Bas Schouten 24 DNC 23 23 11 23 104
21 211 2 Henk Tappel DNC 11 DNC DNC 13 11 17 15 17 11 95
22 259 2 Marcel van de Maat DSQ DNC 23 23 5 23 DNC 13 87
23 390, 490 3, 4 Bas Barenbrug 15 15 13 DNS DNC DNS DNC 20 63
24 403 4 David Emaar DNC DNC 13 13 11 DNC 13 13 63
25 199 1 Erol Ertan 20 17 17 7 61
26 208, 201 2 Oscar Graper DNC DNC DNC 15 23 23 61
27 496 4 Marcel v.d. Lyke 15 13 17 15 60
28 177 1 Patrick Engelen DNC DNC 15 23 5 15 58
29 211 2 Harold Wisselink DNC DNC 13 11 17 11 52
30 474, 274 4, 3 Marcel Schoonhoven Fabian Schoonhoven 11 10 15 13 49
31 276 2 Paul Sieljes DNS 20 13 15 48
32 309 3 André Seinen 24 23 47
33 134 1 Dirk Schouten 23 23 46
34 177 1 Steve Brooks DNC DNC 5 15 9 11 40
35 199 1 Rudy van Buren 20 17 37
36 242 2 Charles Zwolsman 20 17 37
37 389 3 Henk van Norel 18 17 35
38 124 1 Roger Grouwels Jules Grouwels 20 15 35
39 373 3 Bart Drost 20 15 35
40 100 1 Cor Euser 13 20 33
41 119 1 Jaxon Verhoeven Jean Pierre Verhoeven 15 17 32
42 383 3 Cees Lubbers Ricardo van der Ende 16 15 31
43 280 2 Michael de Keersmaecker 13 DNC 9 9 31
44 342 3 Peter Koelewijn 11 20 31
45 360 3 Peter Stox Nick Stox 15 15 30
46 325 3 Steven Teirlinck 15 15 30
47 405 4 Wolter Zijlstra 15 13 28
48 239 2 Tony Verhulst 11 17 28
49 276 2 Cornelian Verhoog 13 15 28
50 472 4 Pim Kievit 11 15 26
51 199 1 Sebastian Freymuth 17 7 24
52 345 3 Wessel Sandkuijl 9 11 20
53 406 4 Tim Rietveld 9 9 18
54 344 3 Han Kirchhoff 17 DNC 17
55 255 2 Johannes Wibier Henk Sijtsma 7 9 16
56 209 2 Andy Dam 15 DNC DNC DNS 15
57 249 2 Rients Visser Michael Koel 13 DNC 13
58 307 3 Eddie van Dam Melvin van Dam 13 DNC 13
59 444 4 Guido Ryckerbusch 13 DNS 13
60 343 3 Han Wannet 5 5 10
61 206 2 Joop Arendsen Berry Arendsen 9 DNC 9
62 195 1 Henk de Jong 9 DNS 9
63 370 3 Leonid Protasov DNC 7 7
64 222 2 Marco Petry Jan von Kiedrowski DNC 7 7
65 343 3 Dimitri van der Spek DNC DNS 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Bij minder dan 6 deeln. 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 75% punten 24 23 21 20 18 17 16 15 14 13

18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 11 10
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1 521 5 Max Aschoff 21 DNC 24 23 24 23 24 23 162

2 529 5 Julien Schell 23 23 46

3 593 5 Javier Ibran Pardo DNS DNS 0

4

5

6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 611 6 Tom Boonen 23 20 15 23 20 17 17 17 24 20 196
2 610 6 Thomas Piessens DNC DNS 24 20 24 23 24 23 20 23 181
3 614 6 Alain Berg 17 DNS 20 15 DNC DNC 24 23 20 20 17 17 173

4 610 6 Sam Dejonghe DNC DNS 24 20 24 23 20 23 134
5 621 6 Tim Joosen 21 23 17 17 17 20 115
6 621 6 Luc de Cock 17 17 17 20 20 23 114
7 614 6 Alex Cascatau 17 DNS 20 15 DNC DNC 52
8 610 6 Tim Verbergt 24 23 47
9 621 6 Steve Vanbellingen 21 23 44

10 614 6 Charlie Martin 20 20 40
11 630 6 Francois Bouillon Karlo Van Dosselaer DNC DNC 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 703 Nagy Kabaz 24 23 47

2 704 Melvin van Dam Max de Bruijn 24 23 47

3 778 Steven Dewulf Axel Vanoosthuyse 23 23 46

4 750 Martin Lucas 21 20 41

5 777 Bart Vingerhoedt Matthijs Wouters 17 17 34

6 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)
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1 611 6 Tom Boonen 23 20 15 23 20 17 17 17 24 20 196

2 610 6 Thomas Piessens DNC DNS 24 20 24 23 24 23 20 23 181

3 614 6 Alain Berg 17 DNS 20 15 DNC DNC 24 23 20 20 17 17 173

4 521 5 Max Aschoff 21 DNC 24 23 24 23 24 23 162

5 610 6 Sam Dejonghe DNC DNS 24 20 24 23 20 23 134

6 621 6 Tim Joosen 21 23 17 17 17 20 115

7 621 6 Luc de Cock 17 17 17 20 20 23 114

8 614 6 Alex Cascatau 17 DNS 20 15 DNC DNC 52

9 610 6 Tim Verbergt 24 23 47

10 703 7 Nagy Kabaz 24 23 47

11 704 7 Melvin van Dam Max de Bruijn 24 23 47

12 778 7 Steven Dewulf Axel Vanoosthuyse 23 23 46

13 529 5 Julien Schell 23 23 46

14 621 6 Steve Vanbellingen 21 23 44

15 750 7 Martin Lucas 21 20 41

16 614 6 Charlie Martin 20 20 40

17 777 7 Bart Vingerhoedt Matthijs Wouters 17 17 34

18 593 5 Javier Ibran Pardo DNS DNS 0
19 630 6 Francois Bouillon Karlo van Dosselaer DNC DNC 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)


